1

1
5

10

11
13
14
15

)
1
2
3
4
5

T6
T6
8

9
T10
T10
12
13
14
15

Sea Best Invitational

TPC at Sawgrass - Dye's Valley

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

Sea Best
Dates: Feb 01 - Feb 02

Team

Florida 265
North Carolina 283
Liberty 281
North Florida 281
Texas A&M 282
Arkansas 287
Campbell 297
Lipscomb University 292
Tennessee 286
Jacksonville 293
McNeese State 291

Charleston Southern 294
Jacksonville State 299
Stephen F. Austin St 300
USC Upstate 306

278
279
288
293
293
290
280
287
295
291
293
296
292
300
302

Scores

543
562
569
574
575
577
577
579
581
584
584
590
591
600
608

-17
+2
+9

+14
+15
+17
+17
+19
+21
+24
+24
+30
+31
+40
+48
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Start

T1
T1
3

4
T18
T14
T23
T8
T14
T6
T8

T8
T23
T18
T14
T18
T33

T6
T23
T41
T58
T41
T18
T23

T8
T23

T8
T23
T23
T33

T8
T33
T33
T51
T65
T51
T73
T51
T14
T41
T23
T18
T41

T65

Finish

1
T2
T2
4
T5
T5
T5
T8
T8
T8
T11
T
T
T11
T
T16
T16
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T23
T23
T23
T26
T26
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T36
T36
T36
T36
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40

T40

Player

Joshua Martin
Alejandro Tosti
Sam Horsfield
Jorge Garcia
Dawson Armstrong
Ryan Orr

Gaston Bertinotti
Andrew Lister
Kolton Crawford
Gabriel Lench
Andrew Alligood
Mike Nagy

Austin James
Isaiah Logue
Carter Jenkins
Phillip Knowles
Blake Elliott
Benedikt Thalmayr
Chandler Phillips
William Register
Andrew Paysse *
Craig Hornberger
Martin Eriksson
Nicolas Echavarria
Charles Kim
Jordan Batchelor
Raul Pereda
Andreas Krokeide
Lorenzo Scalise
David Wicks
Hunter Howell
Tailin Song *
Chad Merzbacher
Ryan Cornfield
Franck Medale
Henry Do

Ben Crancer
Gonzalo Rubio *
Jesper Svensson
Michael DeMorat
Nathan Weant
Cameron Champ
Hutson Chandler
Amarin Kraivixien

AJ Crouch *

Sea Best Invitational

TPC at Sawgrass - Dye's Valley
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
Sea Best
Dates: Feb 01 - Feb 02

Team

North Carolina
Florida

Florida

Florida

Lipscomb University
Florida

Campbell

Texas A&M
Arkansas

Liberty

North Florida
Tennessee
Charleston Southern
Liberty

North Carolina
North Florida
McNeese State
Jacksonville State
Texas A&M

North Carolina
Texas A&M
Campbell
McNeese State
Arkansas
Arkansas

North Florida
Jacksonville
McNeese State
Tennessee
Jacksonville
Lipscomb University
North Carolina
Tennessee

USC Upstate
Jacksonville
North Carolina
Texas A&M
Arkansas
Campbell

Liberty

Stephen F. Austin St
Texas A&M
Liberty

Campbell

Florida

64
64
65
66
71
70
72
69
70
68
69
67
69
72
71
70
71
73
68
72
74
76
74
71
72
69
72
69
72
72
73
69
73
73
75
77
75
78
75
70
74
72
71
74

77

68
69
68
72
68
69
67
71
70
72
72
74
72
69
70
72
71
70
75
71
69
67
70
73
72
76
73
77
74
74
73
77
73
73
71
70
72
69
72
78
74
76
77
74

71

Scores

132
133
133
138
139
139
139
140
140
140
141
141
141
141
141
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148

148
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Start

T33
T41
T41
T51
T51
T73
T65
T58
T58
T58
T23
T77
T41
T33
T23
T77
T51
T58
T58
T51
T33
T58
T41
T65
T41
T77
T65
T65
T73
T65
T41
T73
T82

81
T77
T33
T65
T82

84

Finish
T40
T40
T40
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T60
T60
T60
T60
T64
T64
T64
T64
T64

69
T70
T70
T70
T70
T74
T74
T76
T76
T78
T78
T80
T80

82

83

84

Player

Adria Arnaus
Mikey Feher
Pablo Torres
Juan Carlos Serrano
Camilo Aguado
Luke Sheehan
Stoney Crouch
Ryan Jahn
Taylor Hancock
Taylor Zoller
Kyler Tate
Payton Taylor
Alvaro Ortiz
Travis Trace
Ryan Celano *
Nicklas Mattner *
Taylor Moore
Dillon Woods *
David Eller
Major Monzingo
Austin Campbell
Ben Griffin

Eric Ansett

lan Berrigan
Sam Uhland
Sebastian Lopez Bulla
Jake Ezell
Bobby Hayes
Trey Taylor
Alvaro Veiga
Jack Smith

Matt Carter
Daniel Pico
Adam Eineving *
Shane Fontenot
Angelo Leyvani
Taylor White
Baxter Ward
Spencer Schultz *

Sea Best Invitational

TPC at Sawgrass - Dye's Valley
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
Sea Best
Dates: Feb 01 - Feb 02

Team

Texas A&M
Lipscomb University
Jacksonville State
Tennessee
Jacksonville State
Stephen F. Austin St
Lipscomb University
Jacksonville

North Florida
Charleston Southern
Florida

Liberty

Arkansas

North Florida

Florida

Tennessee
Arkansas

North Florida
Charleston Southern
Stephen F. Austin St
Charleston Southern
North Carolina
Lipscomb University
McNeese State
Jacksonville

USC Upstate
Charleston Southern
Jacksonville State
USC Upstate
Campbell
Tennessee

USC Upstate
Jacksonville State
Liberty

McNeese State
Stephen F. Austin St
USC Upstate
Stephen F. Austin St
Jacksonville

73
74
74
75
75
78
77
76
76
76
72
79
74
73
72
79
75
76
76
75
73
76
74
77
74
79
77
77
78
77
74
78
83
82
79
73
77
83
85

75
74
74
74
74
71
72
73
73
73
77
70
75
76
78
71
75
74
75
76
78
75
77
75
79
74
76
76
77
78
82
78
74
75
79
85
82
79
87

Scores

148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
152
153
153
153
153
155
155
156
156
157
157
158
158
159
162
172
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+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+22
+32



Sea Best Invitational

TPC at Sawgrass - Dye's Valley
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
Sea Best
Dates: Feb 01 - Feb 02

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring
J. Martin UNC 225 -6 G. Bertinotti Campbell 379 -5 A. Tosti Florida 4.25
A. Tosti Florida 250 -4 S. Horsfield Florida 379 -5 N. Weant SFA 4.50
H. Do UNC 263 -3 J. Martin UNC 392 -2 D. Armstrong  Lipscomb  4.50
L. Sheehan SFA 263 -3 G. Lench Liberty 392 -2 H. Chandler Liberty 4.50
C. Hornberger Campbell 2.75 -2 J. Garcia Florida 396 -1 A. Krokeide McNeese  4.50
R. Cornfield Upstate 275 -2 A. Lister TAMU 396 1 K. Crawford Arkansas 4.50
F. Medale Ju 275 -2 A. Tosti Florida 400 E J. Svensson Campbell 4.50
A. Paysse TAMU 275 -2 D. Armstrong  Lipscomb  4.04 +1 D. Pico J'ville St 4.50
B. Griffin UNC 2.88 -1 M. Nagy Tennessee 4.04 +1 B. Thalmayr Jville St 4.75
W. Register UNC 288 -1 R. Orr Florida 4.04 +1 C. Phillips TAMU 475 -1
A. Ortiz Arkansas 2.88 -1 P. Knowles N Florida 4.04 +1 A. Alligood N Florida 475 -1
J. Garcia Florida 288 -1 B. Elliott McNeese  4.04 +1 T. Hancock N Florida 475 1
S. Horsfield Florida 2.88 -1 A. Alligood N Florida 408 +2 B. Crancer TAMU 475 41
A. Campbell Charles So 2.88 -1 C. Phillips TAMU 4.08 +2 C. Merzbacher Tennessee 4.75 -1
K. Tate Florida 2.88 -1 M. Eriksson McNeese  4.08 +2 M. Nagy Tennessee 4.75 -1
I. Logue Liberty 288 -1 K. Crawford Arkansas 4.08 +2 M. Eriksson McNeese  4.75 -1
H. Howell Lipscomb  2.88 -1 N. Echavarria  Arkansas 4.08 +2 J. Serrano Tennessee 4.75 -1
M. Monzingo  SFA 288 -1 C. Jenkins UNC 4.08 +2 A. James Charles So 4.75 -1
A. Lister TAMU 2.88 -1 |. Logue Liberty 413 +3 R. Orr Florida 475 -1
A. Crouch Florida 2.88 -1 R. Pereda Ju 413 +3 C. Champ TAMU 475 -1
R. Orr Florida 2.88 -1 W. Register UNC 413 +3 R. Celano Florida 475 41
A. James Charles So 2.88 -1 C. Hornberger Campbell 4.13 +3 R. Pereda Ju 475 -1
Eagles Birdies Pars
G. Rubio Arkansas 1 |A. Tosti Florida 13 |J. Garcia Florida 28
A. Paysse TAMU 1 |J. Martin UNC 12 |A. Paysse TAMU 27
C. Jenkins UNC 1 |G. Bertinotti Campbell 9 |J. Batchelor N Florida 27
S. Horsfield Florida 1 |A. Crouch Florida 9 |A. Ortiz Arkansas 27
M. Carter Upstate 1 |A. Lister TAMU 8 |W. Register UNC 26
K. Crawford Arkansas 8 |I. Logue Liberty 26
A. James Charles So 8 |D. Armstrong Lipscomb 26
S. Horsfield Florida 8 |A. Alligood N Florida 26
H. Do UNC 7 |G.Lench Liberty 26
R. Orr Florida 7 |B. Thalmayr J'ville St 26
M. Nagy Tennessee 7 |S. Horsfield Florida 25
A. Kraivixien Campbell 7 |R.Pereda Ju 25
D. Wicks Ju 6 |R.Orr Florida 25
P. Knowles N Florida 6 |S. Crouch Lipscomb 25
M. DeMorat Liberty 6 |R. Cornfield Upstate 25
B. Elliott McNeese 6 |C. Merzbacher Tennessee 24
C. Kim Arkansas 6 |N. Echavarria Arkansas 24
C. Hornberger Campbell 6 |N. Weant SFA 24
C. Aguado J'ville St 6 |H. Howell Lipscomb 24
J. Garcia Florida 6 |C. Jenkins UNC 24
T. Song UNC 6 |J. Smith Tennessee 24
C. Phillips TAMU 6 |S. Uhland JuU 24

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




